COLLEGE OF THE .

OZARKS _..%

Home Games in Bold

DATE

DAY

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

S

%‘LARI{SJ:

t*!.‘"l} 3%
N

OPPONENT

Randall University

Randall University

Mount Mercy University
Mount Mercy University
Baptist Bible College
Columbia College

Columbia College
Concordia University
Concordia University
Central Christian College
Central Christian College
Arlington Baptist University
Arlington Baptist University
Champion Christian University
Champion Christian University

%

NCCAA

M

o %IAH \ mh
U‘l L_,‘\

INNINGS

-;-.qﬂ

&,

TIME

12:00/2:00
12:00/2:00
1:00/3:00
12:00/2:00
12:00/2:00
1:00/3:00
12:00/2:00
1:00/3:00
1:00/3:00
1:00/3:00
12:00/2:00
12:00/2:00
12:00/2:00
1:00/3:00
12:00/2:00

o
o

&

R P L6
'Y Ll iR
q\ ZN

DAY

Friday
Saturday

Wednesday

Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday

ﬂIhRKS

_~ ; Ly@“w; ;Jd
«[ﬂﬁ;«s

I ARK

i
#‘m mnxs

'{31 - ;; ﬁIﬁHKL

j. i

] .mé
] - zhf

.4".
k

OPPONENT

lowa Wesleyan University
lowa Wesleyan University

Ecclesia College @ Arvest Ballpark

Randall University

Randall University

William Woods University
Kansas Christian College
Kansas Christian College
Univ. of Science & Arts of OK
Univ. of Science & Arts of OK
Baptist Bible College

Dallas Christian College
Dallas Christian College
Ecclesia College

Ecclesia College

DR PEPPER BOTTLING COMPANY

" e L;d _
“IRHK‘ ’|

e

RHS

INNINGS

g ““ﬂ“

| LW

'y 'Ftr

zkﬂkh X
%3

TIME

3:00/5:00
12:00/2:00
6:00
1:00/3:00
12:00/2:00
3:00
3:00/5:00
12:00/2:00
4:00/6:00
1:00/3:00
12:00/2:00
3:00/5:00
12:00/2:00
3:00/5:00
12:00/2:00



