

COLLEGE OF THE OZARKS.

Home Games in **Bold**

		MIARKS	OZARKS JOZARKS Z6	OZARKS	OZARKS OZARKS		
	ARKS OZARK	23 JOZARK 12	3	22 Ks 207	OZAR OZAR	OZARKS RKS ARKS	OZ ARKS
® JZARK	DLARKS)	DZARKS 3	JZARK9 JZAR	IS JZ	ARK JZARK 6	OZARIS	ZARKS
ODDONENT	INNINCS	TIME	DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	IMMINICS	TIME

DAY	OPPONENT	INNINGS	TIME
Friday	Randall University		12:00/2:00
Saturday	Randall University		12:00/2:00
Friday	Mount Mercy University		1:00/3:00
Saturday	Mount Mercy University		12:00/2:00
Tuesday	Baptist Bible College		12:00/2:00
Friday	Columbia College		1:00/3:00
Saturday	Columbia College		12:00/2:00
Friday	Concordia University		1:00/3:00
Saturday	Concordia University		1:00/3:00
Friday	Central Christian College		1:00/3:00
Saturday	Central Christian College		12:00/2:00
Friday	Arlington Baptist University		12:00/2:00
Saturday	Arlington Baptist University		12:00/2:00
Friday	Champion Christian University		1:00/3:00
Saturday	Champion Christian University		12:00/2:00
	Friday Saturday Friday Friday	Friday Randall University Saturday Randall University Friday Mount Mercy University Saturday Mount Mercy University Tuesday Baptist Bible College Friday Columbia College Saturday Concordia University Saturday Concordia University Friday Central Christian College Saturday Central Christian College Friday Arlington Baptist University Saturday Arlington Baptist University Friday Champion Christian University	Friday Randall University Friday Mount Mercy University Saturday Mount Mercy University Tuesday Baptist Bible College Friday Columbia College Saturday Columbia College Friday Concordia University Saturday Concordia University Friday Central Christian College Saturday Arlington Baptist University Friday Arlington Baptist University Friday Champion Christian University



2022

DATE	DAY	OPPONENT	INNINGS	TIME	
Mar. 25	Friday	Iowa Wesleyan University		3:00/5:00	
Mar. 26	Saturday	Iowa Wesleyan University		12:00/2:00	
Mar. 30	Wednesday	Ecclesia College @ Arvest Ballpar	rk	6:00	
Apr. 1	Friday	Randall University		1:00/3:00	
Apr. 2	Saturday	Randall University		12:00/2:00	
Apr. 5	Tuesday	William Woods University		3:00	
Apr. 8	Friday	Kansas Christian College		3:00/5:00	
Apr. 9	Saturday	Kansas Christian College		12:00/2:00	
Apr. 15	Friday	Univ. of Science & Arts of OK		4:00/6:00	
Apr. 16	Saturday	Univ. of Science & Arts of OK		1:00/3:00	
Apr. 19	Tuesday	Baptist Bible College		12:00/2:00	
Apr. 22	Friday	Dallas Christian College		3:00/5:00	
Apr. 23	Saturday	Dallas Christian College		12:00/2:00	
Apr. 29	Friday	Ecclesia College		3:00/5:00	
Apr. 30	Saturday	Ecclesia College		12:00/2:00	

DR PEPPER BOTTLING COMPANY